PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

02-08-100-016

=RV AL WWEaWIVET TETE

16.81A

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

10-4-8 PT S E COR N W QR

NMAME OF OWHNER

DATE

8-27-71

5-6-91
8-23-91

4-2-92

EVANS AUDRA C & RUSSELL F
EVANS, AUDRA B

SPEARER MARILYN L
SHEARER MARILYN L

SHEARER MARILYN L & THOMAS J EVANS

RATLIFF WALLACE & HOLLY M & RICHARD E MOON JR & ALURA MOON

CF 34.90
CORRECT SPELLING
G.F.. 17.40

SP 76,000




